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Ghatge Group

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-11-04(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-11-04 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:TATA Ace(Local PCMC WPR) MH.14.KA.0135

SL Start Start End End

NO Date | Status Time Location time Location
2025- Appin e, ~A.

1 11-04 foreground 12:05:21 0,0 12:20:23 0,0

2 | 2025- Appin 12:20:23 0,0 12:20:23 0,0

11-04 background

Vehicle Name:Open Truck MH.04.GC.7718

SL Dat Stat Start Start End End

NO ate atus Time Location time Location
2025- Appin . o,

1 11-04 foreground 12:05:21 0,0 19:08:23 0,0

2 2025 Appin 19:08:23 0,0 19:08:23 0,0

11-04 background

Vehicle Name:Open Truck Bhosari -MH.14.EM.9176

SL Dat Stat Start Start End End
NO ate atus Time Location time Location
1 2025~ Appin 12:05:21 0,0 17:21:09 0,0

11-04 foreground

Driver Name:Sudhir

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Satling

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Prashant

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
null null
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2025- Appin

11-04 background 17:21:09 0,0

17:21:09 0,0

Vehicle Name:Bolero Pickup Shivane MH.12.VT.0815

SL Start Start End

NO Date Status Time Location time
2025- Appin . .

1 11-04 foreground 12:05:21 0,0 15:45:24
2025- . oA,

2 11-04 Parked 15:45:24 0,0 12:30:59

Vehicle Name:Bolero Pick-up Katraj MH.12.5X.1256

SL Start Start End

NO Date | Status Time Location time
2025- Appin .nC. 0.

1 11-04  foreground 12:05:21 0,0 12:05:21
2025- .AC. NS

2 11.04 12:05:21 0,0 12:05:21

Vehicle Name:Bolero Pickup Katraj MH.11.DR.7797

SL Start Start End
NO Date Status Time Location time
2025- Appin P o
1 11-04 foreground 12:05:21 0,0 16:31:59
2 2025 Appin 16:31:59 0,0 16:31:59

11-04 background

Vehicle Name:Open Truck MH.11.AL.3238

End
Location

0,0

0,0

End
Location

0,0

0,0

End
Location

0,0

0,0

null null

Driver Name:Somnath

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Sudhir

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Shubham

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Satling
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SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-04

2025-
11-04

Status

App in
foreground

App in
foreground

Start
Time

12:05:21

19:20:35

Start

End

Location time

0,0

0,0

19:20:35

14:25:15

End
Location

0,0

0,0

Vehicle Name:TATA ACE (Local PCMC WP) MH.14.AS.5507

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-04

2025-
11-04

Status

App in
foreground

App in
background

Start
Time

12:05:21

18:54:31

Start

End

Location time

0,0

0,0

18:54:31

18:54:31

Vehicle Name:Bolero Pickup Shivane MH.11.DD.6098

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-04

2025-
11-04

Status

App in
foreground

App in
background

Start
Time

12:05:21

14:13:59

Start

End

Location time

0,0

0,0

14:13:59

14:13:59

Vehicle Name:Open Truck Bhosari MH.14.DM.2314

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-04

2025-
11-04

Status

App in
foreground

App in
background

Start
Time

12:05:21

19:24:00

Start

End

Location time

0,0

0,0

19:24:00

19:24:00

End
Location

0,0

0,0

End
Location

0,0

0,0

End
Location

0,0

0,0

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Gorakh

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Shreyash

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null

Driver Name:Hariom Rai

Time .

Duration Distance(KM)
null null

null null
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